OrgNo
027786
022755
021140
026610

FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION
Foreign Registered NVOCC Termination & Surrenders
March 26, 2021 to April 26, 2021

Organization Name
GLORY SHINE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
H&C SHIPPING CO., LTD.
TOSHIBA LOGISTICS CORPORATION
WCL SHIPPING LIMITED

Reason for Action
Failure to Maintain a Bond
Failure to Maintain a Bond
Failure to Maintain a Bond
Failure to Maintain a Bond

Termination Date
3/29/2021
4/15/2021
4/26/2021
4/5/2021



