FEDERAL MARITIME COMMISSION

Foreign Registered NVOCC Termination & Surrenders March 26, 2021 to April 26, 2021

OrgNo	Organization Name	Reason for Action	Termination Date
027786	GLORY SHINE INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED	Failure to Maintain a Bond	3/29/2021
022755	H&C SHIPPING CO., LTD.	Failure to Maintain a Bond	4/15/2021
021140	TOSHIBA LOGISTICS CORPORATION	Failure to Maintain a Bond	4/26/2021
026610	WCL SHIPPING LIMITED	Failure to Maintain a Bond	4/5/2021